January 2020 - Basrah Light Crude Oil Exported

Vessel Name Loaded Quantity/TBL B/L Date T)ischarge Port
Kondor 160,208 1-Jan-20 China
New Assurance 838,239 1-Jan-20 United States
Minerva Kalypso 996,312 14-Jan-20 Brazil
Diyala 687,846 2-Jan-20 South Korea
Diyala 267,495 2-Jan-20 South Korea
Daba 1,457,953 2-Jan-20 Europe
Desh Abhimaan 714,829 3-Jan-20 India
Otowasan 2,076,344 4-Jan-20 India
Tony 1,046,000 4-Jan-20 Greece
Kriti Vigor 1,034,605 4-Jan-20 Greece
Kokkari 1,026,043 6-Jan-20 South Korea
Oceanis 2,014,794 6-Jan-20 China
Maran Hermione 1,001,155 5-Jan-20 Italy
Xin Jin Yang 1,944,676 8-Jan-20 China
Advantage Virtue 1,926,838 9-Jan-20 China
Evagoras 1,047,052 8-Jan-20 Turkey
C. Prosperity 1,867,756 7-Jan-20 China
Kalamos 992,808 12-Jan-20 India
Eleni 1,051,895 9-Jan-20 India
Nava Synergy 2,041,020 12-Jan-20 China
Desh Shobha 702,743 9-Jan-20 India
New Prosperity 1,945,624 12-Jan-20 China
Desh Ujaala 983,813 13-Jan-20 India
Desh Vibhor 1,997,536 13-Jan-20 India
Hercules Voyager 1,039,842 14-Jan-20  United States
Supreme 1,038,088 13-Jan-20 India
Wu Tai San 1,851,723 16-Jan-20 China
Desh Bhakt 758,519 15-Jan-20 India
New Wealth 2,008,484 16-Jan-20  United States
E Mei San 1,947,648 18-Jan-20 China
Monte Serantes 1,027,533 16-Jan-20 India
Houston 1,900,926 19-Jan-20 India
White Moon 1,042,309 17-Jan-20 Greece
Lavails 972,844 19-Jan-20 India
Desh Shanti 697,941 19-Jan-20 India
Ulysses 1,988,715 21-Jan-20 China
Seaviolet 1,038,539 20-Jan-20 Italy
Delta Commander 1,049,343 20-Jan-20 Turkey
New Peace 1,898,848 22-Jan-20 China
Marina M 1,005,757 22-Jan-20 India
Aegean Vision 1,036,184 23-Jan-20 India



Marina M
Jiu Hua San
Singapore Voyager
Ocean Lily
Pissiotis
Frio
Olympic Laurel
Ithaki Warrior
Xin Hui Yang
Kos
Supreme
Desh Ujaala
New Resource
Scf Shanghai
Baghdad
Aleksey Kosygin

976,463
1,943,834
996,846
1,914,574
1,043,766
1,036,064
1,864,124
986,996
1,966,035
1,973,858
1,039,534
1,997,293
1,335,000
113,000
1,355,000
1,039,451

22-Jan-20
22-Jan-20
23-Jan-20
25-Jan-20
25-Jan-20
31-Jan-20
27-Jan-20
26-Jan-20
28-Jan-20
30-Jan-20
29-Jan-20
31-Jan-20
31-Jan-20
31-Jan-20
31-Jan-20
29-Jan-20

India
China
United States
China
Turkey
Netherlands
China
Turkey
Egypt
India
India
India
United States
China
China
Turkey

January 2020 - Basrah Heavy Crude Oil Exported

Vessel Name
Astipalaia
Orpheas
Militos
T. Progress
Kokkari
Eurohope
Sea Gem
Mount Fuji
Kalamos
V. Progress
Desh Ujaala
Desh Vaibhav
Sophia
Giannis
Lavails
Nordic Grace
Sophia
Stena Supreme
Maran Aries
Delta Sky
Psara |
C. Galaxy
Faithful Warrior
Maran Canopus

Loaded Quantity / BBLL.  B/L Date

971,638
208,073
958,148
954,695
958,446
959,286
975,402
959,166
958,228
1,931,508
957,409
1,956,133
1,004,035
1,026,376
971,829
1,029,431
1,000,908
1,045,773
1,996,368
1,004,773
978,121
1,990,746
997,209
1,560,000

2-Jan-20
1-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
4-Jan-20
6-Jan-20
5-Jan-20
7-Jan-20
9-Jan-20
12-Jan-20
11-Jan-20
13-Jan-20
15-Jan-20
16-Jan-20
17-Jan-20
19-Jan-20
21-Jan-20
18-Jan-20
22-Jan-20
24-Jan-20
25-Jan-20
26-Jan-20
28-Jan-20
30-Jan-20
31-Jan-20

Discharge Port
India
United States
Turkey
South Korea
South Korea
India
India
India
India
South Korea
India
India
United States
India
India
India
United States
Netherlands
India
Turkey
Spain
South Korea
India
China




